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This is to certify that:
{Trr Name: AJAY KUMAR

fcdr 6r crc *
Father's Name Sh. JOGINDER SINGH

crdl s-r irc g*
Mother's t\ime ws. RESHMA RANI

v:q frf}/oate of Birth: 12lo8t2oo1(Twelfth August Two Thousand One)

# a{T 3Tr*fud qfte qrsqfts c$qtr fr yBe e:n has appeared in Senior Secondary Examination held in MARCH - 2019

fu-ilos 41 qtq'/Name of School / fr-or/oistrict
GOW SR SEC SCHOOL,RANIA
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qe ftqiB a frs1urEgr{ +qil srF st t A hm been declared Qualified as per details given below:

sr.dis Marks obtained 7qftqrq Result

T*B ^ I sTqrc'Marks

Jj"il fssq subject I obtained

I Th. Pr. Total

{d-dc 3flM 31"5'

M!nimum Pass
Marks

Th. Pr.

eltrtrq 3{s
Maximum Marks

Th. Pr.

M
Grade

,pft 3i6
Graoe
Point

1 ENGLISH CORE

2 HINDICORE

3 PUNJABI

.{ POLITICAL SCIENCE

5 PSYCHOLOGY

050

069

082

069

038 026

050

069

082

069

054

33

33

33

33

23 10

100

100

100

100

70 30

C+

B

B+

B

B.

04

06

07

06

05

fca,{m/fs13l Marks 334 / 500 M 3is$fl-€-d GPA 05.60
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.,]q..l t fr+ii E-encfi ETn
.r rir . case cf students who have opted siisubjects (including one Additional subject) and they have qualified all these

: \ >r3jects, the granC totalof rnarks obtained is ihown on the basis of "Best Five" scoring subjects includingCompu scr'
S -o e:t,' Suoiects.
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